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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20/11/2021

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
11/20/2021 - 12:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke 2012 god. (9 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 40.11 259
2. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 49.65 137
3. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 50.10 133
4. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 50.36 131
5. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 53.52 109
6. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 53.63 108
7. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 53.71 108
8. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 53.72 108
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 56.28 94

DSQ SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus
DSQ VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 53.68
DSQ MARINKOVIC, Dunja 12 Radnicki 1969 1:10.29

Pionirke 2011-2010 god. (10-11 god.)

1. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 37.04 330
2. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 37.61 315
3. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin 41.45 235
4. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 41.56 233
5. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 43.00 211
6. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 43.70 201
7. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 44.07 196
8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 44.30 192
9. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 44.35 192

10. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 48.50 147
11. MILANOV, Mia 11 Sveti Sava 50.65 129
12. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 52.44 116
13. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 53.05 112
14. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 53.12 111
15. BOGDANOVIC, Una 10 Dubocica 53.21 111
16. RANDJELOVIC, Vanja 11 Sveti Nikola 59.24 80
17. JOKANOVIC, Sofija 11 Rasina 1:00.67 75
18. POPOVIC, Katalina 11 Radnicki 1969 1:01.90 70

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Iva 10 Dubocica 59.36
DNF PANAJOTOVA, NIkolija 11 Dubocica

Kadetkinje 2009-2008 god. (12-13 god.)

1. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 34.90 394
2. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 36.13 355
3. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 39.32 275
4. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Aqua 235 39.70 268
5. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 45.26 180
6. MARINKOVIC, Iva 09 Radnicki 1969 50.59 129

DSQ PELEVIC, Emilija 08 Radnicki 1969 52.88

Mladje Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (14-15 god.)

1. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 33.59 442
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 35.21 384
3. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 35.70 368
4. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 37.10 328
5. BOGDANOVIC, Sara 07 Dubocica 52.22 117
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Starije Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (16-17 god.)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.84 699
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 30.03 619
3. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 39.05 281
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 40.15 259

Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.84 699
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 30.03 619
3. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 33.59 442
4. DIMOPULOS, Marija 02 Radnicki 1969 34.78 398
5. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 34.90 394
6. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 35.21 384
7. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 35.70 368
8. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 36.13 355
9. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 37.04 330

10. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 37.10 328
11. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 37.61 315
12. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 39.05 281
13. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 39.32 275
14. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Aqua 235 39.70 268
15. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 40.11 259
16. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 40.15 259
17. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin 41.45 235
18. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 41.56 233
19. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 43.00 211
20. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 43.70 201
21. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 44.07 196
22. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 44.30 192
23. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 44.35 192
24. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 45.26 180
25. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 48.50 147
26. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 49.65 137
27. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 50.10 133
28. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 50.36 131
29. MARINKOVIC, Iva 09 Radnicki 1969 50.59 129
30. MILANOV, Mia 11 Sveti Sava 50.65 129
31. BOGDANOVIC, Sara 07 Dubocica 52.22 117
32. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 52.44 116
33. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 53.05 112
34. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 53.12 111
35. BOGDANOVIC, Una 10 Dubocica 53.21 111
36. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 53.52 109
37. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 53.63 108
38. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 53.71 108
39. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 53.72 108
40. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 56.28 94
41. RANDJELOVIC, Vanja 11 Sveti Nikola 59.24 80
42. JOKANOVIC, Sofija 11 Rasina 1:00.67 75
43. POPOVIC, Katalina 11 Radnicki 1969 1:01.90 70

DSQ SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus
DSQ PELEVIC, Emilija 08 Radnicki 1969 52.88
DSQ VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 53.68
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Iva 10 Dubocica 59.36
DSQ MARINKOVIC, Dunja 12 Radnicki 1969 1:10.29
DNF PANAJOTOVA, NIkolija 11 Dubocica


